

આપણી અગતી પુસ્તક કે અધિકારી કે

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

અમીન અમીન અમીન અમીન
DIVISION

અમીન અમીન અમીન અમીન
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

અંગ્રેજ :-
Fareast Software and
(અમીન અમીન)

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o: - Constn. of Road 2 CD					
works with maintenance					
For Bantara Bazaar Panch					
to Masjid Tala Under Panch.					
N/Agency: - Milan engi Con. put					
Jtd. Temhag harkar					
Pur. Sitamarhi					
Agreement no: - 01 SBD of 2020-21					
Date of Commence: - 06-05-20					
Date of Completion: - 5-01-21					
Work Done					
(1/1/2) P/v 2 Fixing of working					
benchmark Pillar					
(a) working benchmark					
Qty = 0.82 km					
Qty Limit as per agreement					
Qty = 0.8 km					
(b) Reference Pillar:.					
Qty = 0.82 km					
Qty Limit as per agreement					
Qty = 0.8 km					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
4/1/2) P/R 2 Fixing of working benchmark pillar					
(a) working benchmark					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.8 Km					
@ ₹ 4173 = 8/Km ——— ₹ 33384.00					
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.8 Km					
@ ₹ 1930 = 8/Km ——— ₹ 15440.00					
(2/3) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 0.492 Hq					
@ ₹ 49491 = 7/Hq ——— ₹ 24352.00					
3/4) Dismantling of existing structure etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 11.8 m ³					
@ ₹ 228 = 74/m ³ ——— ₹ 2698.00					
4/5) Excavation for					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Roadway in solid existing manual means etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 53 m ³					
@ ₹ 74 = 1/m ³ ———					₹ 4223 = 00
(5/8) Constn. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
(a) Lead 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P-2/3					
Qty = 89.41 m ³					
@ ₹ 175 = 1/m ³ ———					₹ 15657 = 00
(b) Lead 100m					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
Qty = 103.51 m ³					
@ ₹ 138 = 27/m ³ ———					₹ 14312 = 00
(6/9) Constn. of Subgrade 2 earthm shoulder etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
Qty = 344.85 m ³					
@ ₹ 176 = 75/m ³ ———					₹ 60552 = 00
(7/10 & 15) Constn. of granular Sub-base by providing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Well graded material etc					
Qty vide TMB P-3/7					
Qty = 333.05 m ³					
@ ₹ 2748 = 26/m ³ — ₹ 915308 = 00					
(8/11+16) P/v, laying spreading & compacting of LBM-3 etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-7 to 11					
Qty = 218.69 m ³					
@ ₹ 3343 = 65/m ³ — ₹ 731223 = 00					
(9/12) Constr. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-11 to 13					
Qty = 183.6 m ³					
@ ₹ 7603 = 14/m ³ — ₹ 1395936 = 00					
(10/26) P/v & fixing of typical massy informative sign board etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ ₹ 11009 = 4/No. — ₹ 22019 = 00					
(11/3) Earth work in excavation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For Foundation etc					
For H.P. Culvert etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 29.8 m ³					
@ ₹ 260250/m ³					₹ 7766201
(12/32) P/v PCC M-15 Concrete					
For Plain Concrete in					
Open Foundation etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 2.86 m ³					
@ ₹ 6087263/m ³					₹ 18019200
(13/33) P/v Concrete for					
Plain Concrete in Open					
Foundation etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 27.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 6704206/m ³					₹ 185367200
(14/34) P/v Laying RCC					
Pipe NP-3 for culvert					
Qty vide TMB P-15					
Qty = 7.5 m					
@ ₹ 354926/m					₹ 26622200
					3429337200
					/

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner